P R O D U C T  C A T A L O G U E  2 0 2 6
S M A R T E R  S H A D E S
AUTOMATE | ZERO LI-ION 0.7NM Q MOTOR [Ø25/5V/20RPM]
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1325-069032 White 1 20
AUTOMATE | ZERO LI-ION 1.1NM Q MOTOR [Ø25/5V/20RPM]
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1325-069033 White 1 20
AUTOMATE | ZERO LI-ION 2.0NM Q MOTOR [Ø28/5V/20RPM]
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1328-069009 White 1 15
5V WALL CHARGER & MICRO USB CABLE
Type Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
Wall Charger Only MT03-0301-069011 White 1 100
4m Cable Only MT03-0301-069007 White 1 100
Wall Charger & Cable MT03-0301-069016 White 1 50
USB CHARGING CABLE EXTENDER
Used for Cassette configurations
Length Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
210mm MT03-0301-069014 White 10 500
1200mm MT03-0301-069013 White 1 250
AUTOMATE | SOLAR PANEL FOR 5V MOTORS
Installation Bracket, 5 V Charger Cables
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT03-0302-067002 1 10
Automate 5V Li-Ion
Battery Powered Motors
USE WITH:  S35/40/45 Alu. Tube
USE WITH: S35/40/45 Alu. Tube
USE WITH: S45 Alu. Tube
USE WITH: Zero Li-Ion Motors
USE WITH: USB Wall Charger, Zero Li-Ion Motors, Solar Panel
USE WITH: 5V Li-Ion Motors
DRIVE SET 25MM MOTOR TO S35 TUBE
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MTCRDR-25-S35 Black 1 60
CROWN & DRIVE SET 25MM MOTOR TO S40 TUBE
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MTCRDR-25-S40 Black 1 60
CROWN & DRIVE SET 25MM MOTOR TO S45 TUBE
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT03-0103-069004 White 1 100
CROWN & DRIVE SET 28MM MOTOR TO S45 TUBE
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT03-0103-069005 White 1 100
USE WITH: Aluminium Tube S35, Automate 25mm Motors
USE WITH: Aluminium T-Spline Tube S40, Automate 25mm Motors
USE WITH: Aluminium Tube S45, Automate 25mm Motors
USE WITH: Aluminium Tube S45, Automate 28mm Motors
CROWN & DRIVE SET 35MM MOTOR TO S45 TUBE
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MTCRDR-35-S45 Black 1 250
USE WITH: Aluminium Tube S45, Automate 35mm Motor
CROWN ADAPTER 35MM MOTOR IN 45MM CROWNS
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MTCA-35-45 Black 10 160
USE WITH: Automate 35mm Motor, S60 Automate Crown Wheel, S60 60mm STD Tube
MOTOR CAP FOR 25/28MM ZERO MOTOR
Zero Li-ion Motors only
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT03-0502-077001 White 25 1000
MT03-0502-059001 Black 25 1000
USE WITH: Automate 25 & 28mm Motors
AUTOMATE | LI-ION 6NM MOTOR [Ø35/5V/24RPM]
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1335-069002 White 1 8
USE WITH: S45 Alu. Tube, S60 Alu. Tube, SLAMSCREW
E6 H/D SLIM HEAD DISC ADAPTOR S45
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB40-1402-069401 White 5 500
USE WITH: Li-Ion 35mm Motor, M40 H/D Brackets or HD Bracket Adaptor, SLAMSCREW
MEDIUM HD BRACKET ADAPTOR + SCREW
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB09-0701-xxx012 White,
Black
25 200
USE WITH: Automate 35mm Motor & Double Brackets
6
Fe

Accessories
5V 2A WALL CHARGER & 4M USB CABLE | AU
Type Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
Wall Charger Only MT03-0301-069011 White 1 100
4m Cable Only MT03-0301-069007 White 1 100
Wall Charger & Cable MT03-0301-069016 White 1 50
USE WITH: Zero Li-Ion Motors
USE WITH: S Track, Versa Motor
AUTOMATE | VERSA MOTOR END "S" TRACK PULLEY
Pulley, 2 x caps
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT03-0401-069004 White 10 100
MT03-0401-050004 Black 10 100
AUTOMATE | CORE TILT MOTOR KIT [12V/10RPM]
Shft Adpt, 5mm Hex Adapt, Batt. Pack, Hook Control, High Prof. Cradle
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-4001-069002 White 1 50
USE WITH: Non- Rollease Acmeda Hardware Systems
Fe
b
20
26
 |
R
ol
le
sa
se
 A
cm
ed
a
A
us
tr
al
ia
11
CURTAIN & CORE TILT MOTORSAUTOMATE
AUTOMATE | AX50 50NM MOTOR AU [Ø45/240V/12RPM]
78mm Drive & Crown Wheel, Clip, Sq. Shaft Adaptor for awnings
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1145-069015 White 1 8
Automate Outdoor
Motors
AUTOMATE | AX30 30NM MOTOR AU [Ø45/240V/15RPM]
78mm Drive & Crown Wheel, Clip, Sq. Shaft Adaptor for awnings
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1145-069013 White 1 8
USE WITH: Open & Cassette Folding Arm Awnings and Extreme Systems, 78mm & S100 Tubes
USE WITH:  Open & Cassette Folding Arm Awnings and Extreme System, 78mm & S100 Tubes
AUTOMATE | EXTERNAL AC MOTOR IN-LINE TAIL – 2.5M
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB24-9105-069025 White 1 50
USE WITH: Zipscreen Systems
AUTOMATE | FT 15NM MOTOR [Ø45/240V/15RPM]
Impact Detection Adpt, Clip, Sq. Shaft Adpt & 250mm + 2.5m Ext.
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
MT01-1145-050001 Black 1 8
USE WITH: AC FT & AX Motors
UNIVERSAL ZAMAK ADAPTER WITH LOCK RING | THREADED
No Fasteners supplied
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB56-0766-014050 Cast Silver 1 50
USE WITH: AX30 & AX50 Motors for Vertical Drop Rollers
EXTREME UNIVERSAL CROWN WHEEL | S100
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB80-0701-073100 Grey 1 12
USE WITH: AX30 & AX50 Motors for Vertical Drop Rollers, S100 Tubes
EXTREME UNIVERSAL DRIVE WHEEL | S100
Code Colour PRICE PACK QTY.
RB80-0301-073100 Grey 1 8